53www.ventur.eu
GFS centrifugal fans
APPLICATION
Fan dedicated for transporting aggressive gases without pollution.
Examples of use:
 ∙ pressing air in production processes,
 ∙ cooling, drying systems,
 ∙ refrigeration and air-conditioning equipment.

max
maximum
absorbed
power
speed maximum
absorbed
current
voltage capacitor sound
pressure
level*
weight article
number
[m3/h] [Pa] [kW] [r.p.m.] [A] [V] [µF] [dB(A)] [kg]
GFS/2-97/42-003S 260 245 0,03 2850 0,9 230 4 48 4,1 45031010
GFS/2-97/42-005T 260 240 0,05 2900 0,55/0,32 230/400 - 48 4 45031020
GFS/2-108/42-012S 300 315 0,12 2800 1,3 230 5 57 4,4 45031030
GFS/2-108/42-009T 325 350 0,09 2820 0,60/0,35 230/400 - 57 4,3 45031040
GFS/2-120/52-012S 525 415 0,12 2800 1,3 230 5 66 5,4 45031050
GFS/2-120/52-012T 525 415 0,12 2800 0,70/0,40 230/400 - 66 5,2 45031060
GFS/2-133/62-025S 750 590 0,25 2760 1,9 230 10 68 6,4 45031070
GFS/2-133/62-025T 750 590 0,25 2760 1,10/0,65 230/400 - 68 6,3 45031080
GFS/2-146/62-025S 870 675 0,25 2760 1,9 230 10 69 7,4 45031090
GFS/2-146/62-025T 760 620 0,25 2760 1,10/0,65 230/400 - 69 7,2 45031100
GFS/2-160/62-037S 1070 875 0,37 2760 3 230 12 71 11,2 45031110
GFS/2-160/62-037T 940 820 0,37 2800 1,75/1,0 230/400 - 71 9,9 45031120
GFS/2-180/62-075S 1530 1160 0,75 2800 5 230 25 73 14,2 45031130
GFS/2-180/62-075T 1315 1190 0,75 2890 2,95/1,70 230/400 - 73 15,1 435031140
GFS/2-200/74-110S 1810 1170 1,1 2800 7,2 230 30 79 19,2 45031160
GFS/2-200/74-110T 1735 1450 1,1 2890 4,30/2,50 230/400 - 79 19,5 435031170
* sound pressure measured at a distance of 1,5m from the fan at Q=2/3*Qmax.
PERFORMANCE CURVES